
Routes Subject to Change! 

School Year 2022-2023 BUS (8)   08/22/23 
AM Career Center & VANDERCOOK ELEMENTARY    

Leave bus lot                   7:30  

Pick up at high in front bus loop 

Leave high school                    7:40  

Drop off at Career Center 

811 E McDEVITT AVE          (dollar store vandercook)                                8:05 

McDEVITT AVE & FAMILY DOLLAR      (vandercook)                                   8:05                         

DROP @ ARNOLD                    8:15 

DROP @ KEICHER                                                                                              8:20 

MIDDAY CAREER CENTER 

10:20 Leave Bus lot 

10:35 Arrive at Career Center  

10:44 Leave Career Center and head back to HS.  

11:00 return to HS and reload  

11:17 Leave HS return to Career Center.  

12:20 Return to bus lot 

PM CAREER CENTER  

ARRIVE FOR PRE TRIP                                                                                      1:05 PM 

Leave bus lot         1:20 PM 

Go to Career Center and pick up students @                                             1:45 PM 

Bring back to high school and drop off @                                                   2:10 PM 



 


